
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 29 2020 (12/07/2020 - 18/07/2020) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET

4.9
1.8
0.3
1.8
14.9
0.6
1.2
0.4
13.2
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.2
6.3
0.8
0.8
0.2
1.7
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.9
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.5

2177
956
365
934
3420
633
1012
537
3293
733
632
450
186
2680
599
909
311
1561
725
640
215
709
474
360
271
343
547
90
174
106
297
130
209
225
276
110
173
453
738
404
342
261
430
283
285
216
611
290
786
342
629

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX Hits
 FOX Hits +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2

1.2
0.3
4.0
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.2
4.1
0.4
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.0
1.2
0.2
0.4
0.4
1.2
0.2
0.2
1.5
0.4
0.2
0.9
0.5
1.7
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1

468
333
1326
615
342
489
347
1340
330
574
259
232
199
542
146
463
241
532
485
684
399
471
1024
439
464
521
242
1129
489
442
258
416
457
322
428
362
375
238
401
168
471
700
333
425
386
355
407
332
221
613
291

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

1.2
0.4
0.2
3.3
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.7
1.1

463
193
312
1029
252
261
284
111
453
259
840
304
429
1130

 ALL FTA 51.9 5088
 ALL STV 48.1 4946
 ALL TV 100.0 5596

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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